
Name Position Email Office
Office

Phone

Ainsworth, Laurie Adjunct Prof laurie@phistat.ca Off Campus

Altman, Rachel Assoc Prof rachelm@sfu.ca K10551 23288

Altman, Rachel (Advising) Assoc Prof statadv@sfu.ca K10551 23288

Bailey, Sarah Grad Active srbailey@sfu.ca K9501 24983

Balshaw, Robert Adjunct Prof robert.balshaw@bccdc.ca Off Campus

Bégin, Jean-François Assis Prof jbegin@sfu.ca K10548 24478

Bercovitz, Ian Statistical Consulting Service ijb@sfu.ca ASB 10912.2 24670

Bergner, Steven Visitor steven.bergner@gmail.com P9316

Bingham, Derek Prof dbingham@sfu.ca K10569 23426

Bornn, Luke Assis Prof lbornn@sfu.ca K10557 29975

Bradbury, Charlene UGrd Sec stat_usec_fincl@sfu.ca K10545 23803

Braun, John Adjunct Prof john.braun@ubc.ca Off Campus (204) 962-7856

Bureau, Alexandre Adjunct Prof Alexandre.Bureau@fmed.ulaval Off Campus

Campbell, David Assoc Prof dac5@sfu.ca 2911 Surrey 23730

Cao, Jiguo (Jack) Assoc Prof jca76@sfu.ca K10567 27600

Chansa, Chipili External TA cchansa@sfu.ca

Chen, Yen-Chen (Jenny) RA yca234@sfu.ca

Chipman, Hugh Adjunct Prof hugh.chipman@acadiau.ca Off Campus

Choi, JinCheol Grad Active jca306@sfu.ca K9501 24983

Davis, Jack Ltd Term Lect jackd@sfu.ca K10561

Dean, Charmaine Adjunct Prof dean@sfu.ca Off Campus

Dong, Jianghu James Grad Active jianghud@sfu.ca Big Data Hub

Erickson, Natalie Co-op Coordinator natalie_erickson@sfu.ca P9441 24654

Esau, Nathan External TA nesau@sfu.ca

Ge, Shufei (Sophie) Grad Active shufeig@sfu.ca Big Data Hub

Giles, John Sessional Inst jgiles@sfu.ca AQ 4144

Gill, Paramjit Adjunct Prof paramjit.gill@ubc.ca Off Campus

Golchi, Shirin Visitor golchi.shirin@gmail.com P9316

Graham, Jinko Prof jgraham@sfu.ca K10553 23155

GRIPE, Email GRIPE gripe@fas.sfu.ca

Grosskopf, Michael Grad Active mgrossko@sfu.ca K10571 26998

Guan, Tianyu Grad Active tianyug@sfu.ca P9309 29602

Guttorp, Peter Adjunct Prof peter@stat.washington.edu Off Campus

Han, Botao (Bobby) Grad Active bha13@sfu.ca K9501 24983

Hao, Yi Fan External TA yfhao@sfu.ca

Haunerland, Sven Grad Active snh2@sfu.ca P9309 29602

Hrushowy, Stacey UGrd RA_CAN shrushow@sfu.ca Off Campus

Hsia, Richard Grad Active rhsia@sfu.ca K9501 24983

Hsu, Grace Grad Active gghsu@sfu.ca Big Data Hub

Hu, Joan Prof joanh@sfu.ca K10555 26714

Immell, Tara Sessional Inst timmell@sfu.ca AQ 4144

Induruwage, Dilshani Grad Active dinduruw@sfu.ca K9501 24983

Jamalizadeh, Ahad Visiting Scientist ahad.jamalizadeh@gmail.com K10564

Jay, Kelly Chair Sec stat_chair_sec@sfu.ca K10547 23801

Jay, Kelly Grad Sec grad_chair_sec@sfu.ca K10547 23801

Johnson, Michael Grad Active mja55@sfu.ca P9309 29602

Jonoska Stojkova, Biljana Grad Active bjonoska@sfu.ca K10571 26998

Joy, Ruth Adjunct Prof rjoy@sfu.ca Off Campus

Jungic, Sadika Admin Mgr sjungic@sfu.ca K10543 23665

Kane, Stephen External TA skane@sfu.ca

Karunanayaka Thannehelage, Chamara Grad Active rckaruna@sfu.ca P9309 29602

Karunarathna, Charith Bhagya Grad Active ckarunar@sfu.ca P9309 29602

Khosrow-Khavar, Farzad PDF fkhosrow@sfu.ca P9317

Kim, Jinwan Grad Active jka102@sfu.ca K9501 24983

Kong, Dejie (Katherine) Grad Active dejiek@sfu.ca K9501 24983

Kwon, Hyuk-Sung Visiting Assoc Prof

Lachaine-Loiselle, Maude Grad Active mlachain@sfu.ca K10571 26998

Li, Dongdong Grad Active dla136@sfu.ca P9309 29602

Li, Hongshi (Jenny) External TA hongshil@sfu.ca

Li, Mengyi External TA mengyil@sfu.ca

Li, Tian Grad Active tla124@sfu.ca K9501 24983

Li, Zetong (Cecilia) Grad Active zla82@sfu.ca K9501 24983

Lin, Luyao (Julia) Grad Active lla24@sfu.ca K10571 26998

Lin, Yan (Lillian) Grad Active yla250@sfu.ca Big Data Hub

Liu, Dongmeng Grad Active dla138@sfu.ca Big Data Hub

Lockhart, Richard Prof lockhart@sfu.ca K10564 23264

Loeppky, Jason Adjunct Prof jason.loeppky@ubc.ca Off Campus
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Loughin, Marie Lab Coordinator mloughin@sfu.ca K10552 23147

Loughin, Tom Prof tloughin@sfu.ca K10549 28037

Lu, Yi Assoc Prof yilu@sfu.ca K10558 27231

Lu, Zhaosong Assoc Mem zhaosong@sfu.ca 2887 Surrey 27426

Ma, Yue (Yolanda) Grad Active yma41@sfu.ca Big Data Hub

McCandless, Lawrence Assoc Mem lmccandl@sfu.ca BLU 11520 28651

McNeney, Brad Assoc Prof mcneney@sfu.ca K10565 24815

Minogue, Camille Adjunct Prof cminogue@sfu.ca Off Campus

Mortensen, Jacob Grad Active jmortens@sfu.ca Big Data Hub

Muirhead, Peter Sessional Inst pmuirhea@sfu.ca AQ 4144

Nathoo, Farouk Adjunct Prof nathoo@uvic.ca Off Campus

Nickchi, Payman Grad Active pnickchi@sfu.ca Big Data Hub

Nie, Yunlong (Ben) Grad Active nyunlong@sfu.ca K10571 26998

Nieuwoudt, Christina Grad Active cnieuwou@sfu.ca Big Data Hub

Parker, Gary Assoc Prof gparker@stat.sfu.ca K10562 24818

Parkhouse, Jennifer Grad Active jlp14@sfu.ca K9501 24983

Pei, Jian Assoc Mem jpei@cs.sfu.ca TASC 9429 26851

Peng, Shuman External TA shumanp@sfu.ca

Perera, Harsha Sessional Inst gperera@sfu.ca Big Data Hub

Premarathna, Wijendra Grad Active wpremara@sfu.ca P9309 29602

Qiu, Derek Grad Active dqa5@sfu.ca P9309 29602

Ranjan, Pritam Adjunct Prof pritamr@iimidr.ac.in Off Campus

Ratnasekera, Pulindu Grad Active pratnase@sfu.ca P9309 29602

Rosychuk, Rhonda Adjunct Prof rhonda.rosychuk@ualberta.ca Off Campus

Routledge, Rick Emeritus Prof routledg@sfu.ca K10564

Ruth, William Grad Active wruth@sfu.ca P9309 29602

Safari, Abdollah Grad Active asafari@sfu.ca P9309 29602

Sanders, Barbara Assis Prof bsanders@sfu.ca K10554 29074

Sandholtz, Nathan Grad Active nsandhol@sfu.ca Big Data Hub

Sang, Peijun (Perry) Grad Active psang@sfu.ca Big Data Hub

Schulte, Oliver Assoc Mem oschulte@cs.sfu.ca TASC 9021 23390

Schwarz, Carl Prof cschwarz@sfu.ca K10559 23376

Shi, Chenlu Grad Active chenlus@sfu.ca P9309 29602

Spinelli, John Adjunct Prof jspinelli@bccrc.ca Off Campus

Stephens, Michael Emeritus Prof stephens@sfu.ca K10564

Swartz, Tim Prof tswartz@sfu.ca K10539 24579

Tang, Boxin Prof boxint@sfu.ca K10560 24898

Tang, Terry Grad Active tht2@sfu.ca K9501 24983

Thiessen, Michelle Grad Active mthiesse@sfu.ca Big Data Hub

Thompson, Steven Prof thompson@sfu.ca K10556 26591

Thomson, Trevor Grad Active tta51@sfu.ca P9309 29602

Tsai, Cary Assoc Prof cltsai@sfu.ca K10563 27044

van Bommel, Matthew Grad Active mvanbomm@sfu.ca P9309 29602

Wang, Haixu (Alex) Grad Active haixuw@sfu.ca Big Data Hub

Wang, Jing (Nicole) Grad Active jwa107@sfu.ca Big Data Hub

Wang, Liangliang Assis Prof lwa68@sfu.ca K10550 23577

Wang, Ran Grad Active rwa79@sfu.ca Big Data Hub

Wang, Shijia Grad Active shijiaw@sfu.ca Big Data Hub

Wang, Suxin (Jasmine) Visiting Student swa176@sfu.ca Big Data Hub

Wang, Wen Tian External TA wtwang@sfu.ca

Wang, Yueren Grad Active yuerenw@sfu.ca Big Data Hub

Wen, Jiying External TA jiyingw@sfu.ca Big Data Hub

Wickremasinghe, Nimal Visiting Assoc Prof wwickrem@sfu.ca AQ 4144

Wu, Di (Adelaide) Grad Active dwa51@sfu.ca Big Data Hub

Wu, Steven Grad Active swa157@sfu.ca K9501 24983

Xie, Hui Assoc Mem xiehuix@sfu.ca BLU 9508 23290

Xiong, Yi Grad Active xiong@sfu.ca P9309 29602

Yang, Yuping Grad Active yupingy@sfu.ca Big Data Hub

Yao, Shiwei (Ria) Ugrd RA_FOR riay@sfu.ca K10571 26998

Yazdi, Faezeh Grad Active fyazdi@sfu.ca Big Data Hub

Yi, Lu Grad Active yiluy@sfu.ca Big Data Hub

Yuan, Yan Adjunct Prof yan.yuan@ualberta.ca Off Campus

Zhang, Jiarui (Erin) External TA jiaruiz@sfu.ca

Zhang, Ying Grad Active yza322@sfu.ca Big Data Hub

Zhao, Joanna Grad Active jza178@sfu.ca Big Data Hub

Zhou, Haoxuan (Charlie) Grad Active hza70@sfu.ca Big Data Hub

Zhou, Qian (Michelle) Assis Prof qmzhou@sfu.ca K10564 29576

Zhou, Zhiyang Grad Active zza115@sfu.ca Big Data Hub

Zwiers, Francis Adjunct Prof fwzwiers@uvic.ca Off Campus

Statistics Workshop: SC K9514/K9516 (inside K9510)

Grad Offices: SC K9501 Local# 24983 & SC P9309 Local# 29602      Lab: SC K10571 Local# 26998
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